36.06  Full extension ball bearing slide, H=45, self closing
 SEND THE INQUIRY
 +48 58 55 40 410
Coating (standard):
Dimensions
 Material index  L [mm]  Height [mm]  Type of coating
36064503001BSLP 300 45 B (White zinc coating)
36064504001BSLP 400 45 B (White zinc coating)
36064504501BSLP 450 45 B (White zinc coating)
36064505001BSLP 500 45 B (White zinc coating)
36064503501BSLP 500 45 B (White zinc coating)
36064505501BSLP 550 45 B (White zinc coating)
36064506001BSLP 600 45 B (White zinc coating)
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)